INCLINATION REPORT

OPERATOR AMERADA HESS CORPORATION ADDRESS P.O. BOX 840, SEMINOLE, TX 79360
LEASE NAME MONUMENT ABO UNIT WELL NO. 1 FIELD MONUMENT

LOCATION Section 2, T-20S, R-36E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE DISPLACEMENT

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
215 1/h .95 .95
626 3/L 5.38 6.33
1130 3/h 6.60 12.93
1344 3/4 2.80 15.73
1528 1 3.22 18.95
1847 3/k 4,18 23.13
2130 1/2 2.46 25.59
2463 1/4 1.47 27.06
2778 11/4 6.87 33.93
3092 3/4 .11 38.04
3380 1/2 2.51 40.55
4132 1 13.16 53.71
L2og2 2 5.58 59.29
4413 11/2 3.17 62.46
Lé1T 2 1/2 8.89. 71.35
4712 11/2 2.49 73.84
4890 1 3.12 76.96
5151 11/2 6.8k ' 83.80
5857 1 12.36 96.16
6360 11/2 13.18 109. 34
6838 1 8.37 127.71
T469 21/2 16.53 134,24

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true angd correct to the best of
my knowledge and belief.

AMERADA HESS CORPORATION
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TITLE David Lanscu, Drilling Superintendent

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared David Lansou

known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such
well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoey;sz
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AFFIANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 23rd day of February, 1981
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Notary Public in and for the County
SEAL AF Madmne Okt mf M -




